SYLVANIA offers an extensive portfolio of Classic LED A-line lamps. All lamps
have the look and feel of traditional incandescent lamps, while utilizing all the
benefits and innovation of LEDs, such as energy savings, long life, and brilliant
illumination, while promoting job growth and supporting the U.S. economy.
Assembled in USA ULTRA LED A-line lamps are direct replacements for
40/60/75/100W incandescent lamps and are available in a warm white
2700K and a cool white 5000K.
All lamps are dimmable, have an excellent color rending of 80+, and are
rated up to 25,000 hours (L70) of life. They are also ENERGY STAR certified for
increased utility rebates, making them ideal for a variety of residential and
commercial applications.
Product Offering
Ordering		  Color	 Typical
Abbreviation	 Wattage	 Temperature	 Lumens
LED4.5A19	 4.5	 2700K, 5000K	 450
LED6.519	 6.5	 2700K, 5000K	 800
LED9A21	 9	 2700K, 5000K	 1100
LED11A21	 11	 2700K, 5000K	 1600
Applications
—— Downlights
—— Pendant fixtures
—— Table/floor lamps
—— Wall sconces
Market Segments
—— Hospitality
—— Office
—— Residential
—— Retail
Application Notes
1. �Operating temperature range between -20°C and +45°C (-4°F and +113°F)
2. Not for use with emergency light fixtures or exit lights
3. Suitable for damp locations
ULTRA Glass LED A-line Lamps
25,000 Hour Life
Key Features & Benefits
—— Lamps Assembled in the USA
—— Full glass housing manufactured in
the USA
—— Look and feel of traditional lamps
while utilizing all the benefits of LEDs
—— Available in 2700K and 5000K color
temperatures
—— Indoor and outdoor rated
(UL Damp)
—— Mercury and lead free
—— Dimmable
—— ENERGY STAR® certified
—— Long rated life of 25,000
hours (L70)
—— No warm up time, instant on with
full light output and stable color
Application Information
RETRO108   11-17
Ordering Guide
LED	 4.5	 A19	 /	 DIM	 /	 O	 /	 8	 27	 /	 RP4
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp Type		  Dimmable		  Omnidirectional		  CRI	 CCT		  Retail Pack
Ordering Information
			    		  Input	 Average		  Typical
Item	 Ordering	 Wattage	 Base		  Voltage	 Rated		  Lumens	  	 Bulb	 ENERGY
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Type	 Replaces	 (V) 	 Life (hrs.)	 CCT	 (lm) 	 CRI	 Finish 	 STAR®
74963	 LED4.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP4	 4.5	 Medium	 40W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 450	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74964	 LED4.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP	 4.5	 Medium	 40W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 450	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74965	 LED4.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP4	 4.5	 Medium	 40W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 450	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74966	 LED4.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP	 4.5	 Medium	 40W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 450	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74967	 LED6.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP4	 6.5	 Medium	 60W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 800	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74968	 LED6.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP	 6.5	 Medium	 60W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 800	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74969	 LED6.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP4	 6.5	 Medium	 60W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 800	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74970	 LED6.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP	 6.5	 Medium	 60W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 800	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74971	 LED9A21/DIM/O/827/RP4	 9	 Medium	 75W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 1100	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74972	 LED9A21/DIM/O/827/RP	 9	 Medium	 75W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 1100	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74973	 LED9A21/DIM/O/850/RP4	 9	 Medium	 75W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 1100	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74974	 LED9A21/DIM/O/850/RP	 9	 Medium	 75W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 1100	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74975	 LED11A21/DIM/O/827/RP4	 11	 Medium	 100W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 1600	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74976	 LED11A21/DIM/O/827/RP	 11	 Medium	 100W	 120	 25,000	 2700K	 1600	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74977	 LED11A21/DIM/O/850/RP4 	 11	 Medium	 100W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 1600	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
74978	 LED11A21/DIM/O/850/RP	 11	 Medium	 100W	 120	 25,000	 5000K	 1600	 82	 Frosted	 Yes
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2017 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
B
A
Lamp Dimensions
	 (A)	 (B)
	 MOL	 Diameter
	 inches (mm)	 inches (mm)
LED4.5A19	 4.4 (112)	 2.36 (60)
LED6.5A19	 4.4 (112)	 2.36 (60)
LED9A21	 5.17 (131.4)	 2.56 (65)
LED11A21	 5.17 (131.4)	 2.56 (65)